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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
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Sephra Mini Fudge Cube Pieces / Squares
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Product Description: Mini vanilla fudge cubes of size approximately 6mm x 6mm x 6mm.
Approximately 5000 pieces per 2kg tub.

Product Code: SEMINIFDG150, SEMINIFUD2KG

Country of Origin Poland

Application: Ready to use — sprinkle over ice cream, cakes, or more.

Ingredients

Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Vegetable Fats (Palm, Palm Kernel), Skimmed MILK Powder, Humectant:
Glycerin, Butter (MILK), Salt, Emulsifiers: Monoglycerides of Fatty Acids, Natural Vanilla Flavouring.

May contain EGG, NUTS and PEANUTS.

Allergens in BOLD & CAPS.

Nutritional Information

Nutritional information per 100g of product

Nutrient Value Unit
Energy 1826 kJ
Energy 433 kcal
Fat 12.0 g
of which saturates 8.6 g
Carbohydrate 79.0 g
of which sugars 68.0 g
Fibre 0.0 g
Protein 2.2 g
Salt 0.71 g
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Legal Allergens

+ = Present,-= Absent, ? = May Contain Traces/Cross Contamination

Celery -

Cereals Containing Gluten -

Crustaceans -

Eggs ? Present on the same line — possibility of
cross contamination.

Fish -

Lupin -

Milk + Contains Skimmed MILK Powder and
Butter (MILK).

Molluscs -

Mustard -

Tree Nuts ? Present on the same line — possibility of
cross contamination. (ALMONDS,
PISTACHIOS).

Peanuts ? Present on the same line — possibility of
cross contamination.

Sesame Seeds -

Soybeans - Present on the same line — no possibility of
cross contamination.

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites -

Dietary Information

Diets Suitability (Y/N)
Dairy Free
Gluten Free
Halal
Kosher
Vegans*
Vegetarians

Not Certified — see allergens list.
Certified
Not Certified
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*Suitability for Vegans is based on ingredients list and does not take into account possible cross contact during
production.
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Storage Instructions and Shelf Life

Storage Conditions: Store in a dry (max. humidity 65%) and cool (10-22°C) place
away from direct sunlight.

Shelf Life From Production: 12 Months

Packaging Information

Primary Packaging Approx Weight of Approx Dimensions
Product

116mu PE pouch with 150g 120mm x 180mm x 30mm

resealable zipper

Plastic Tub 2kg 190mm x 190mm x 110mm
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